NEWS
PN-E-006
High Precision Indexable Ball Nose End Mill & Radius End Mill
BNM & RNM
SeriesMIRROR
DIJET GmbH www.dijet.de
“Mirror Ball & Mirror Radius”
Mirror Ball BNM
仕上げ加工用
FFIINNIISSHHIINNGG
PPRROOFFIILLIINNGG
High Precision Indexable Ball Nose End Mill
●Insert radius form accuracy is below ±0.010  mm when fixed to the holder
（ accuracy below ± 0.006 mm on insert alone）
■Carbide shank holders
Cat. No.
Dimensions(mm) Parts
Insert Fig.
φDc R ℓ1 ℓ2 L φD1 θ θk φDs Screw Wrench
BNMS-060017S-S06C ●
 6  3
―  17  60
 5.5
― ―  6
FSW-2005H A-06 BNM-060…
1
BNMS-060030T-S10C ● 15  30  80 6° 4°14' 10 2
BNMM-060035S-S06C ●
―
 35  92
― ―
 6
1
BNML-060017S-S06C ●  17 120
BNMS-080025S-S08C ●
 8  4
 25  90
 7.5
 8
FSW-2506H A-07
BNM-080…
RNM-080…
BNMM-080035S-S08C ●  35  92
BNML-080075S-S08C ●  75 140
BNML-080095S-S08C ●  95 160
BNML-080075T-S12C ● 20  75 132 2° 1°37' 12 2
BNMS-100030S-S10C ●
10  5
―
 30
100
 9.5
― ― 10
FSW-3007H A-08
BNM-100…
RNM-100…
1
BNMM-100043S-S10C ●  43
BNML-100075S-S10C ●  75 140
BNML-100080S-S10C  80 220
BNML-100095S-S10C ●  95 160
BNML-100140S-S10C ● 140 220
BNML-100075T-S12C ● 32.1  75 132 1°30' 0°49'
12
2
BNMS-120028S-S12C ●
12  6
―
 28  84
11.5
― ―
FSW-3509H A-10
BNM-120…
RNM-120…
1
BNMM-120053S-S12C ●  53 110
BNML-120095S-S12C ●  95 160
BNML-120100S-S12C 100 220
BNML-120085T-S16C ● 33.8  85 145 2° 1°27' 16 2
BNML-120130S-S12C
―
130 200
― ―
12
1BNML-120150S-S12C 150 220
BNMS-160033S-S16C ●
16  8
 33  93
15
16
FSW-4013H A-15
BNM-160…
RNM-160…
BNMM-160063T-S20C ● 37.5  63 123 4° 2°5' 20 2
BNML-160070S-S16C ●
―
 70 140
― ― 16 1BNML-160090S-S16C ●  90 160
BNML-160100S-S16C
100
220
BNML-160100T-S20C ● 44.5 166 2° 1°15' 20 2
BNML-160110S-S16C ●
―
110 180
― ―
16
1
BNML-160150S-S16C ● 150 220
BNMS-200039S-S20C ●
20 10
 39 105
19 20 FSW-5016H A-20W

■Carbide shank holders
Cat. No. stock
Dimensions(mm) Parts
Insert Fig.
φDc R ℓ1 ℓ2 L φD1 θ θk φDs
BNML-200100S-S20C
20 10
―
100 220
19
― ― 20
FSW-5016H A-20W
BNM-200…
RNM-200…
1
BNML-200105S-S20C ● 105 180
BNML-200115T-S25C ● 64.3 115 191 2° 1°22' 25 2
BNML-200125S-S20C ●
―
125 200
― ―
20
1
BNML-200170S-S20C ● 170 250
BNML-200220S-S20C 220 300
BNMM-250090S-S25C ●
25 12.5
 90 166
24 25 FSW-6020 A-30
BNM-250…
RNM-250…
BNML-250100S-S25C 100
220
BNML-250140S-S25C ● 140
BNML-250170S-S25C 170 250
BNMM-300120S-S32C ●
30 15
120 200
29 32 FSW-8025S
BNM-300/320…
RNM-300…
BNML-300100S-S32C ● 100
220
BNML-300140S-S32C ● 140
BNML-300170S-S32C ● 170 250
BNML-300220S-S32C 220 300
screw torque（N・m）
FSW-2005H 0.5
FSW-2506H 0.9
FSW-3007H 1.2

A-刃先交換-332-361.indd   334A-刃先交換-332-361.indd   334 2022/12/28   16:202022/12/28   16:20
All cutters are supplied without inserts or wrenches
stock
○
○
○
○
○
2
Mirror Ball MBX
■ Modular head
Cat. No. stock
Dimensions（mm） Parts
Insert
φDc R Lf φDb MD C W Screw Wrench
MBX-100-M6 ● 10  5 18  9.7 M6
6.5  8
FSW-3007H A-08 BNM-100…
MBX-120-M6 ● 12  6 20 11.5 M6 FSW-3509H A-10 BNM-120…
MBX-160-M8 ● 16  8 23 15 M8
8
12 FSW-4013H A-15 BNM-160…
MBX-200-M10 ● 20 10 30 19 M10 14 FSW-5016H A-20W BNM-200…
MBX-250-M12 ● 25 12.5 35 24 M12 10 17 FSW-6020 A-30 BNM-250…
MBX-300-M16 ● 30 15 43 29 M16 12.5 22 FSW-8025S BNM-300/320…
FSW-3007H 1.2
FSW-3509H 2.0
FSW-4013H 3.0
FSW-5016H 4.0

C
AN
Fig 2
R±0.006
W
1
LS
C
AN
■Insert  ( Helical Geometry )
Cat. No. PVD coating Dimensions(mm) Fig.DH108 DS108 R L W1 S C AN
BNM-060-SS ● ● 3 5 6 2 ― 10°
1
BNM-080-SS ● ● 4 7 8 2.4 0.5
5°
BNM-100-SS ● ● 5 8.5 10 2.6
1
BNM-120-SS ● ● 6 10 12 3
BNM-160-SS ● ● 8 12 16 4
BNM-200-SS ● ● 10 15 20 5
2
BNM-250-SS ● ● 12.5 18.5 25 6
BNM-300-SS 15 22.5 30
7BNM-320-SS ● ● 16 23.5 32
■BNM-SS
SShhaarrpp  hheelliiccaall  ggeeoommeettrryy  ggoooodd  ffoorr  ffiinniisshhiinngg  aanndd  sseemmii  ffiinniisshhiinngg  hhiigghh--tteemmpp  aallllooyyss  &&  hhaarrdd  mmaatteerriiaallss..
±０.００６㎜

A社より面粗さ良好!
■Ra ■Rz
Mirror Ball BNM/MBX
R±0.006
W
1
C
AN
S L
Cat. No.
PVDcoating Dimensions(mm)
DH102 R W1 L S C AN
BNM-060-TS ●  3  6  5 2 ― 10°
BNM-080-TS ●  4  8  7 2.4 0.5
5°
BNM-100-TS ●  5 10  8.5 2.6 1
BNM-120-TS ●  6 12 10 3
1.5
BNM-160-TS ●  8 16 12 4
BNM-200-TS ● 10 20 15 5
2
BNM-250-TS ● 12.5 25 18.5 6
BNM-300-TS 15 30 22.5
7
BNM-320-TS ● 16 32 23.5
±０.００６㎜
7-1 ●： Standard stock　○： Stock in Japan
A-刃先交換-332-361.indd   343A-刃先交換-332-361.indd   343 2022/12/28   16:202022/12/28   16:20
2 inserts per case

4 7 8 2.4 0.5
5°
BNM-100-S
●
5 8.5 10 2.6
1
BNM-120-S
●
6 10 12 3
BNM-160-S
●
8 12 16 4
BNM-200-S
●
10 15 20 5
BNM-250-S 12.5 18.5 25 6
BNM-300-S 15 22.5 30 7
■Insert (Helical Geometry)
Cat. No. PVDcoating Dimensions（mm）
DH102 R L W1 S C AN
BNM-060-TG ● 3 5 6 2 ― 10°
BNM-080-TG ● 4 7 8 2.4 0.5
5°
BNM-100-TG ● 5 8.5 10 2.6 1
BNM-120-TG ● 6 10 12 3
1.5
BNM-160-TG ● 8 12 16 4
BNM-200-TG ● 10 15 20 5
2
BNM-250-TG ● 12.5 18.5 25 6
BNM-300-TG 15 22.5 30
7
BNM-320-TG ● 16 32 32
R±0.006
W
1
LS